
7.

PPA n-37
'

- ..

.o, .

AM MOg

b*$4' ' UNITED STATESn

3 .E NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
* WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555o

...,*

|@ 7. 4 N
.

Energy Research, Inc.
6290 Montrose Road
Rockville MD 20852
ATTN: Mohsen Khatib-Rahbar

~

Dear Hr. Mohsen Khatib-Rahbar:

SUBJECT: Task Order No. 04, Modification No. 3 Undar contract f!).
NRC-04-92-045' Jatitled " Fuel-Coolant interactions"

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $165,110. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified to read as
follows:

The first sentence of Modification No. 1, Paragraph 3 of the definitization
letter is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu
thereof:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is
.$295,110.00."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date ,

of this action is given below: '

Total FY 93 Obligation Amount: $130,000.00
Total FY 94 Obligation Amount: $165,110.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations: $295,110.00 !
I

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $165,110.00.

All cther terns and ca..ditt. ; c f the subject i.cd cruce reiaain unchar.ged.

Please. indicate your acceptance of this modification no. 3 to Task Order i

No. 04 by having an official authorized to bind your organization execute ,

three copies of this document in the space provided and return two copies to !

the Contract Administrator. You should retain the third copy for your
records.

9404260377 940324
IPDR CONTR

NRC-04-92-046 PDR

b b '[|j {jf

.



1.

jA

,.=1 !
-

1*

NRC-04-92-045
Task Order No. 4
Modification No. 3
Page 2

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Rosemary
Mann on (301) 492-4416. .j

Sincerely, i

G l, /

ce . Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
.

Office of Administration ;

1

ACCEPTANCE:

l 6b ~NAME: i-

M isen Khatib-Rahbar
TITLE: P esident

DATE: March 25, 1994 i

RES-094-081

,


